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Camp.Paulista de Automobilismo
SUPER LIGA - 2a Etapa
Interlagos 26/ 28/ Janeiro 2021
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ICampeonato Paulista Super Liga 2a etapa
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(35) Rubes Tikian
1 - 15:08:13.630
2 1:41.791 +0.708 15:09:55.421
3 1:41.729 +0.646 15:11:37.150
4 1:41.163 +0.080 15:13:18.313
5 8:52.179 +7:11.096 15:22:10.492
6 1:41.083 - 15:23:51.575
7 7:05.908 +5:24.825 15:30:57.483
(44) Sandro Freitas
1 - 15:04:47.131
2 2:01.459 +3.949 15:06:48.590
3 2:02.364 +4.854 15:08:50.954
4 1:59.107 +1.597 15:10:50.061
5 1:57.510 - 15:12:47.571
6 2:08.369 +10.859 15:14:55.940
7 1:59.955 +2.445 15:16:55.895
(035) Rodrigo Gimenes
1 - 15:04:18.681
2 2:00.418 +2.903 15:06:19.099
3 1:59.613 +2.098 15:08:18.712
4 1:57.729 +0.214 15:10:16.441
5 1:58.666 +1.151 15:12:15.107
6 1:58.423 +0.908 15:14:13.530
7 1:59.924 +2.409 15:16:13.454
8 8:57.476 +6:59.961 15:25:10.930
9 2:06.924 +9.409 15:27:17.854
10 2:06.487 +8.972 15:29:24.341
11 1:57.515 - 15:31:21.856
(70) Alexander Santos Bonilha
1 - 15:04:20.793
2 1:58.837 +1.247 15:06:19.630
3 1:58.408 +0.818 15:08:18.038
4 1:58.445 +0.855 15:10:16.483
5 1:59.351 +1.761 15:12:15.834
6 1:57.590 15:14:13.424
7 2:01.499 +3.909 15:16:14.923
8 1:58.380 +0.790 15:18:13.303
9 3:20.998 +1:23.408 15:21:34.301
(32) Jose Daniel
1 - 15:02:09.356
2 1:59.567 +1.541 15:04:08.923
3 1:59.197 +1.171 15:06:08.120
4 1:58.624 +0.598 15:08:06.744
5 7:32.365 +5:34.339 15:15:39.109
6 1:59.621 +1.595 15:17:38.730
7 1:58.425 +0.399 15:19:37.155
8 7:08.026 +5:10.000 15:26:45.181
9 1:59.152 +1.126 15:28:44.333
10 1:58.026 - 15:30:42.359
(05) Marcel Fachini
1 - 15:05:53.118
2 1:59.815 +0.934 15:07:52.933
3 1:59.120 +0.239 15:09:52.053
4 2:01.057 +2.176 15:11:53.110
5 1:59.188 +0.307 15:13:52.298
6 2:01.715 +2.834 15:15:54.013
7 2:00.632 +1.751 15:17:54.645
8 1:59.236 +0.355 15:19:53.881
9 1:59.298 +0.417 15:21:53.179
10 1:58.881 - 15:23:52.060

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:59.098 +0.217 15:25:51.158
12 1:59.186 +0.305 15:27:50.344

(27) Marcelo Brasil

1 - 15:04:47.485
2 2:01.773 +1.848 15:06:49.258
3 2:02.415 +2.490 15:08:51.673
4 2:01.189 +1.264 15:10:52.862
5 2:01.953 +2.028 15:12:54.815
6 2:01.502 +1.577 15:14:56.317
7 1:59.925 ‘ - 15:16:56.242
8 2:00.021 +0.096 15:18:56.263
9 2:01.761 +1.836 15:20:58.024
10 2:01.404 +1.479 15:22:59.428
1 2:06.197 +6.272 15:25:05.625
12 2:01.073 +1.148 15:27:06.698
13 2:03.811 +3.886 15:29:10.509
14 2:01.624 +1.699 15:31:12.133

(6) Pedro Serrano
1 15:04:47.594
2 2:01.299 | - 15:06:48.893

(37) Alex Paulo

1 15:04:49.219
2 2:06.752 +1.764  15:06:55.971
3 2:09.076 +4.088  15:09:05.047
4 2:16.614 +11.626 15:11:21.661
5 2:09.046 +4.058  15:13:30.707
6 2:08.400 +3412  15:15:39.107
7 2:05.193 +0.205  15:17:44.300
8 2:06.714 +1.726  15:19:51.014
9 2:05.677 +0.689  15:21:56.691

10 2:06.286 +1.208  15:24:02.977

11 2:08.355 +3.367 15:26:11.332

12 2:06.560 +1.572  15:28:17.892

13 2:04.988 | - 15:30:22.880
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